Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 1 111 112
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 0 113 113
010 - SHRI H.S. SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MODASA - MODASA 7 198 205
012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR 0 9 9
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 2 116 118
016 - SHRI V.R. PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 1 254 255
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 1 69 70
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 1 323 324
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 1 89 90
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 7 465 472
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 5 186 191
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 0 286 286
033 - SMT. TARABEN SUNDARLAL RAICHAND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 2 214 216
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 0 11 11
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 0 45 45
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 0 26 26
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 1 48 49
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 1 20 21
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 1 21 22
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 0 24 24
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 0 70 70
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 8 250 258
120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE 0 1 1
168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR 0 8 8
201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA 0 52 52
226 - S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN - PATAN 0 56 56
271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR 0 9 9
273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR 0 7 7
275 - GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI 0 28 28
296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD 2 47 49
297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI 0 4 4
359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR 0 15 15
368 - JAFARI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA 2 21 23

Print Date: Thursday, September 1
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA 0 8 8
372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA 0 41 41
390 - SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 0 130 130
423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA 0 9 9
424 - SHREE GANESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 0 32 32
426 - S. A. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 0 88 88
429 - SHREE K. S. JAVERI COMMERCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH 0 70 70
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 0 3 3
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 0 6 6
466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA 0 34 34
468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU 0 23 23
469 - COMMERECE COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM 0 12 12
487 - SHREE AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KUMBHARIYA - KUMBHARIYA 0 24 24
614 - D.L. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE,VIDHYANAGARI,HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATANGAR 0 27 27
661 - SHREE RATNAMANI COMMERCE COLLEGE, BECHRAJI - BECHARAJI 0 1 1
803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI 0 3 3
804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA 0 3 3
805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA 0 22 22
807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PAL 0 32 32
811 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UN - UN 0 2 2
838 - SHREE PANCHOTIYA CHOKSI PARIVAR ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, DABHODA 0 1 1
840 - A.P.TRIVEDI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORADA 1 19 20
847 - THE NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 0 6 6
Total 3836
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 45 45
4 - DEESA 46 517 472
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 518 841 324
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 842 1127 286
7 - A&C, KADI 1128 1245 118
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 1246 1266 21
10 - KHERALU 1267 1292 26
13 - MODASA 1293 1497 205
14 - PALANPUR 1498 1755 258
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. 1756 1971 216
16 - PILVAI 1972 2083 112
17 - PRANTDJ 2084 2094 11
18 - SIDDHPUR 2095 2109 15
19 - TALOD 2110 2222 113
20 - THARA 2223 2273 51
21 - UNJHA 2274 2343 70
22 - VADNAGAR 2344 2433 90
23 - CC MAHILA 2434 2625 192
24 - CHANASMA 2626 2647 22
28 - SATLASANA 2648 2669 22
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 2670 2693 24
30 - RADHANPUR 2694 2763 70
52 - VADGAM 2764 2775 12
55 - VADU 2776 2798 23
67 - SHANKHESWAR 2799 2806 8
69 - THARAD 2807 2855 49
75 - DHANERA 2856 2941 86
76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN 2942 2997 56
92 - ANJANA PLN. 2998 3117 120
98 - NAGALPUR 3118 3372 255
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 3373 3508 136
Print Date: Thursday, September 1 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
109 - BASPA 3509 3516 8
110 - DEODAR 3517 3531 15
111 - JADAR 3532 3540 9
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 3541 3581 41
115 - KADOLI 3582 3588 7
126 - GADH 3589 3658 70
127 - BAMNA 3659 3670 12
128 - NANI KADI 3671 3702 32
132 - COMMERCE VADALI 3703 3730 28
134 - SAMI AC 3731 3734 4
138 - KHORDA 3735 3754 20
145 - D.L.P.HMT. 3755 3781 27
149 - SEDRANA 3782 3804 23
154 - AMBAIJI (Comm.) 3805 3831 27
157 - B.D.S., PATAN 3832 3834 3
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAJI 3835 3835 1
163 - DABOHDA (TARANGA) 3836 3836 1

Total 3836
Print Date: Thursday, September 1 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:18:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
3 - DHANSURA
PART
01115972 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ SEC. |1-45 45
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 45
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE |46 - 50 5
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ SEC. |51-52 2
PART
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE |53 -392 340
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — I ./ SEC. |393 - 517 125
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 472
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
01185977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ COM | 518 - 518 1
PART
01025877 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. /FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ DIS. |519-519 1
01025977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ DIS. |520-575 56
01025978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - 11 . / DIS. |576 - 625 50
01035977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ OPE 626 - 729 104
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE |730 - 810 81
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l . / SEC. |811 - 811 1
01185878 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ COM | 812 - 812 1
01185977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —1I ./ COM | 813 - 831 19
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 1l ./ COM | 832 - 841 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 324

Print Date :
Print Time :
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Statement showing the No.

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019
(Statement No. 2)

of candidates registered in each subject in each center

6 - A&C COLL, IDAR

01025878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01035878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01115878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01116072 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01185878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

PART
ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

. CORRE./FIN.ACCOU. -1 ./ DIS.

. CORRE./FIN.ACCOU. - 1I./ OPE

. CORRE./FIN.ACCOU. - 1I./ OPE

CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. -1l . / SEC.

CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. -1l . / SEC.

. CORRE./FIN.ACCOU. - 1I./ COM

TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS :

7 - A&C, KADI

01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01115878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

WHOLE

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — I . / SEC.

PART

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1 . / SEC.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1 . / SEC.

TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 -

9 - KHEDBRAHMA

01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

WHOLE
ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

PART

. CORRE. /FIN.ACCOU. - 1I./ COM

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. -l ./ COM

TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS :

10 - KHERALU

01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01186078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

PART
ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ SEC.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ COM

TOTAL STUDENT IN 10

PG.No.: 2

842 - 842 1
843 - 1045 203
1046 - 1051 6
1052 - 1091 40
1092 - 1092 1
1093 - 1127 35
286

1128 - 1129 2
1130 - 1130 1
1131 - 1245 115
A&C, KADI IS : 118
1246 - 1246 1
1247 - 1266 20
21

1267 - 1291 25
1292 - 1292 1
- KHERALU IS : 26

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-September-2019
3:18:53PM
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE |[1293 - 1293 1
01165978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ CO-. [ 1294 - 1294 1
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ COM [ 1295 - 1299 5
PART
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE [1300 - 1323 24
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 11 ./ SEC. | 1324 - 1362 39
01165978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ CO-. 1363 - 1388 26
01185878 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ COM [ 1389 - 1390 2
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - I ./ COM [ 1391 - 1497 107
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 205
14 - PALANPUR
WHOLE
01036077 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE | 1498 - 1504 7
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ SEC. | 1505 - 1505 1
PART

01036077 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE | 1506 - 1744 239
01116077 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. [1745- 1754 10
01185877 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ COM [ 1755 - 1755 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 258

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-September-2019
3:18:53PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Statement showing the No

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019
(Statement No. 2)

. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.

01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01165978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01025978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01115878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01165978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

02115978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

02165978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

WHOLE

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

PART

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

CORRE. /FIN.ACCOU. - 1./ OPE

CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. -1l ./ CO-.

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1 ./ DIS.

CORRE. / FIN.ACCOU. - 1I./ OPE

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ SEC.

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ SEC.

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - 1./ CO-.

CORRE. / DIS. MGT. ./ SEC. PRAC

CORRE./DIS. MGT. ./ CO-. -1l ./

TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. IS :

16 - PILVAI

01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01035878 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

WHOLE

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

PART

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - 11./ OPE

CORRE. /FIN.ACCOU. - 1./ OPE

CORRE. /FIN.ACCOU. - 1./ OPE

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l . / SEC.

TOTAL STUDENT IN

17 - PRANTIJ]

01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

PART

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS.

CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l . / SEC.

TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTI) IS :

18 - SIDDHPUR

01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU.

01185877 - FUNDA. OF BU.

PART

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1 . / SEC.

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE

ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS

. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - 11./COM

TOTAL STUDENT IN 18 -

PG. No.: 4
1756 - 1756 1
1757 - 1757 1
1758 - 1793 36
1794 - 1831 38
1832 - 1832 1
1833 - 1920 88
1921 - 1960 40
1961 - 1968 8
1969 - 1971 3
216
1972 - 1972 1
1973 -1973 1
1974 - 2038 65
2039 - 2083 45
16 - PILVAI IS : 112
2084 - 2094 1
11
2095 - 2103 9
2104 - 2104 1
2105 - 2109 5
SIDDHPUR IS : 15
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
19 - TALOD
PART
01115878 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ SEC. 2110 - 2110 1
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ SEC. [2111 - 2164 54
01165978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -l ./ CO-. [2165-2170 6
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ COM |[2171 - 2222 52
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 13
20 - THARA
WHOLE
01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. /FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ OPE |2223 - 2223 1
PART
01036078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l . / OPE |2224 - 2256 33
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. |2257 - 2257 1
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. |2258 - 2271 14
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. |2272 - 2273 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 51
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. |2274 - 2274 1
PART
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il . / SEC. |2275 - 2343 69
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 70
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ OPE |2344 - 2344 1
PART
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ OPE |[2345 - 2418 74
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — I ./ SEC. [2419 - 2432 14
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. [2433 - 2433 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 920

Print Date :
Print Time :

19-September-2019
3:18:53PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il . / SEC. |2434 - 2434 1
01166078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ CO-. |2435 - 2435 1
01185977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ COM | 2436 - 2436 1
01186078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ COM | 2437 - 2438 2
PART
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 1l . / SEC. |2439 - 2484 46
01166078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ CO-. 2485 - 2522 38
01185977 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ COM | 2523 - 2554 32
01186078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ COM | 2555 - 2624 70
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ COM | 2625 - 2625 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 192
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1 ./ COM (2626 - 2626 1
PART
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 1l . / SEC. |2627 - 2632 6
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. —II ./ COM | 2633 - 2645 13
01186078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ COM | 2646 - 2647 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 22
28 - SATLASANA
PART
01115878 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 1l . / SEC. |2648 - 2667 20
01116078 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — 1l . / SEC. |2668 - 2669 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 22
29 - UNJHA MAHILA
PART
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. [2670 - 2693 24
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 24
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-II OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
30 - RADHANPUR

PART
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE [2694 - 2718 25
01036077 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. -1l ./ OPE [2719-2719 1
01115978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. — Il ./ SEC. |2720 - 2746 27
01185978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. / ACC. / BUS. CORRE. / FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ COM |2747 - 2763 17
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 70

52 - VADGAM

PART
01035978 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / MAN. MARKE. /ACC. / BUS. CORRE. /FIN. ACCOU. - Il ./ OPE |2764 - 2775 12
